
DAY DATE JV VAR

Friday Jan 13

Tuesday Jan 31 5:00 6:30

Friday Feb 3 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Feb 7 Boling 5:00 6:00

Friday Feb 10 Sealy 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Feb 14 5:00 7:00

Thursday Feb 16 TBD

Friday Feb 17 Columbus ISD Tournament TBD

Saturday Feb 18 Columbus ISD Tournament TBD

Tuesday Feb 21 Weimar 5:00 7:00

Thursday Feb 23 La Grange ISD Tournament TBD

Friday Feb 24 La Grange ISD Tournament TBD

Saturday Feb 25 La Grange ISD Tournament TBD

Tuesday Feb 28 5:00 7:00

Thursday Mar 2 Weimar Tournament TBD

Friday Mar 3 Weimar Tournament TBD

Saturday Mar 4 Weimar Tournament TBD

Tuesday Mar 7 Industrial** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Mar 14 5:00 7:00

Thursday Mar 16 Schulenburg JV Tournament TBD

Friday Mar 17 Palacios** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Mar 21 Yoakum** 5:00 7:00

Saturday Mar 25 Edna** 11:00 1:00

Tuesday Mar 28 Rice**  (Teacher Appreciation Night) 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar 31 Hallettsville** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 4 Industrial** 5:00 7:00

Thursday Apr 6 Tidehaven** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 11 Palacios** 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr 14 Yoakum** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 18 Edna** (Senior Night) 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr 21 Rice** 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr 25 Possible Playoff Warm-up Game

State Tournament - University of Texas

** Denotes District 25-3A Game Varsity Assistants - Mitchel Etzel & Kourtney Korenek

Alfred Rosa - Head Softball Head JV - Kourtney Korenek

Columbus High School Principal -  Mich Etzel

103 Cardinal Lane Athletic Director - Matthew Schobel

Columbus, TX 78934 Superintendent - Jim Connor

(979) 732-5746 Head Trainer - Alexyss Ramirez
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COLUMBUS LADY CARDINALS                                                             
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